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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group C - 1m Springboard

Adelyn Richards (2014) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1633303(1)

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5   16.5 28.05 60.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 94.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 38.25 132.95  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 44.00 176.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 215.45  Forward Double Somersault

Oona Weir (2013) -- Luton Diving Club #16388571

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 63.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 91.45  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 128.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 160.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 191.65  Forward Double Somersault

Eva Ryan (2014) -- Southend Diving #17052932

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 56.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 84.80  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 36.30 121.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 161.80  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 28.00 189.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Hallie Cave (2013) -- Cambridge Dive Team #15273193

401A 1 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 36.00 36.00  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 61.35  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 91.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 6.5 5.5 4.0   14.5 24.65 116.40  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 147.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 2.0 3.0 5.5 5.0   12.5 30.00 177.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tabitha Widdows (2013) -- Southend Diving #17052984

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 55.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 85.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 111.75  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 3.5   14.0 30.80 142.55  Forward Double Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 3.5 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.5   11.0 20.90 163.45  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Millie McCardle (2014) -- Southend Diving #17314795

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 58.95  Back Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 22.10 81.05  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 102.65  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 3.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 2.0   8.5 14.45 117.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 151.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group D - 1m Springboard



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group D - 1m Springboard

Sienna Deakin (2015) -- Southend Diving #17053151

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 39.00 70.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 103.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 141.05  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 180.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lily Billton (2015) -- Southend Diving #16751842

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 7.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 58.65  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 89.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 132.35  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   9.5 19.00 151.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Seraphine Lee (2015) -- Luton Diving Club #17150073

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 7.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 52.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0   22.0 33.00 85.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 7.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 111.10  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 144.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open - Group A - 3m Springboard

Hayden Low (2009) -- Southend Diving #14993171

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 65.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 39.90 105.10  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 139.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 43.05 182.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 227.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 40.50 267.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 47.50 315.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Ben Matthams (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14615972

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 45.15 45.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 78.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 33.30 112.05  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 143.40  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 181.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 48.00 229.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 41.85 271.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 300.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Jesse Cemal (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1447750(3)

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 30.60 61.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 96.95  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.5 5.5   14.5 30.45 127.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 127.40 1Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 25.65 153.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   8.5 17.00 170.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 208.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open - Group B - 3m Springboard

Ben Fennemore (2012) -- Luton Diving Club #15227291

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open - Group B - 3m Springboard

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 62.70  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 90.75  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   12.5 23.75 114.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 20.90 135.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 25.65 161.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 192.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open - Group C - 3m Springboard

Beau Barry (2014) -- Southend Diving #16751851

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 39.90 73.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 108.60  Back Dive

203C 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 38.95 147.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 187.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 230.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Blake Scroxton (2014) -- Southend Diving #16949782

103B 3 1.6 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 65.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 99.75  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 35.15 134.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 46.20 181.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 223.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lucas Grisaffi (2013) -- Luton Diving Club #16492433

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 23.80 23.80  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 13.65 37.45  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 66.25  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 25.20 91.45  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 112.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 140.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open - Group D - 3m Springboard

Ryan Zarei-Roonizi (2015) -- Southend Diving #17314851

401B 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 58.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 24.30 82.80  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 34.65 117.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 158.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Blake Clark (2015) -- Southend Diving #18073872

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 51.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 21.85 73.75  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 104.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   20.5 45.10 149.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Liam Wilson-Roberts (2015) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1633305(3)

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0   21.5 30.10 30.10  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 24.00 54.10  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 86.50  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 116.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 148.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open - Group D - 3m Springboard

Nikita Boicuks (2016) -- Southend Diving #17314923

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 23.10 50.85  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 20.70 71.55  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 101.25  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 126.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group A - Platform

Elodie  Biggam (2010) -- Dacorum Diving Club 1

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 32.00 63.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 93.80  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   21.0 39.90 133.70  Reverse Dive

614B 10 2.4 2.5 4.5 3.0 2.5 4.0   9.5 22.80 156.50  Armstand Double Somersault

5233D 7.5 2.4 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 33.60 190.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 49.20 239.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Amy-Jules Matthiessen (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1333778(2)

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 34.20 67.00  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.5 5.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   12.0 20.40 87.40  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 125.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 157.60  Armstand Somersault

401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 28.00 185.60  Inward Dive

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 223.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Poppy Rice (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1584064(3)

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 46.40  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 78.70  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 35.20 113.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 4.5 5.5 3.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 33.60 147.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 24.00 171.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 4.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 204.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group B - Platform

Florence Tibbatts (2012) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14615921

401B 5 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 27.30 58.80  Forward Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 88.55  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 124.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 37.00 161.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 200.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Florence Bale (2011) -- Luton Diving Club #16492442

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 60.05  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 84.05  Back Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 115.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 144.00  Armstand Somersault

5132D 5 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 40.70 184.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group B - Platform

Violet Rhodes (2012) -- Luton Diving Club #15227463

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 55.05  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 82.05  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 113.25  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 148.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 176.35  Armstand Somersault

Kara Conby (2012) -- Southend Diving #16703854

103B 5 1.7 5.5 7.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 7.5 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 50.05  Inward Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 26.10 76.15  Armstand Somersault

203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 106.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.5   12.5 30.00 136.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 24.20 160.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kaycie Illingworth (2011) -- Southend Diving (withdrew) #13176045

401B 7.5 1.4 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 20.30  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 46.70  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.5 25.65 72.35  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 72.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 72.35  Armstand Somersault

403C 7.5 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 72.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group C - Platform

Adelyn Richards (2014) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1633303(1)

101B 7.5 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 27.75 58.50  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 89.70  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 125.40  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 157.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 194.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hallie Cave (2013) -- Cambridge Dive Team #15273191

401B 5 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 24.05 53.30  Forward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 82.10  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 111.85  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 139.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 180.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tabitha Widdows (2013) -- Southend Diving #17052982

101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 46.75  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 69.95  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0   14.0 22.40 92.35  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 31.45 123.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 19.55 143.35  Armstand Somersault

Millie McCardle (2014) -- Southend Diving #17314793

101B 5 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 3.5   14.0 21.00 39.20  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 66.20  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   17.0 27.20 93.40  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 23.80 117.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 21.25 138.45  Armstand Somersault

Female - Group D - Platform



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Sienna Deakin (2015) -- Southend Diving #17053151

103B 5 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 29.75 65.45  Armstand Somersault

301B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 23.80 89.25  Reverse Dive

203C 5 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 44.00 133.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 42.90 176.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lily Billton (2015) -- Southend Diving #16751842

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 61.10  Back Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 90.00  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 40.70 130.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 30.00 160.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Seraphine Lee (2015) -- Luton Diving Club #17150073

101B 5 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 41.80  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5   12.5 18.75 60.55  Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 3.5 4.0 5.5 3.0 3.5   11.0 17.60 78.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 114.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group A - 1m Springboard

Elodie  Biggam (2010) -- Dacorum Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 4.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 32.25 58.60  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 90.60  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 125.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 155.85  Reverse Dive

203B 1 2.3 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 40.25 196.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 39.60 235.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 46.80 282.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Regan Raffell (2010) -- Southend Diving #13600602

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 61.55  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 90.35  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 35.00 125.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 161.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 200.15  Forward Double Somersault

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 4.0 2.5 3.5 4.5   12.0 30.00 230.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 40.70 270.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Poppy Rice (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1584064(3)

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 55.80  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 87.25  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 120.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 4.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 159.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 196.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 234.65  Forward Double Somersault

303C 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 30.45 265.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group A - 1m Springboard

Amy-Jules Matthiessen (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1333778(4)

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 30.60 59.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 79.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 107.95  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5   8.0 17.60 125.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 161.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 196.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 33.35 229.85  Forward Double Somersault

Lacey Hale (2010) -- Southend Diving #14993193

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 51.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0   8.5 14.45 65.75  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 98.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 120.85  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 158.25  Forward Double Somersault

303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   10.0 21.00 179.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.5 3.0 4.5 2.0 3.5   10.0 23.00 202.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group B - 1m Springboard

Florence Bale (2011) -- Luton Diving Club #16492441

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 45.10 78.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 31.20 109.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 141.75  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 181.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 35.00 216.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

404C 1 2.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 50.40 266.75  Inward Double Somersault

Violet Rhodes (2012) -- Luton Diving Club #15227462

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 54.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 80.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 107.60  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 142.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 175.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 5.5 5.5 3.5   13.0 28.60 204.40  Forward Double Somersault

Florence Tibbatts (2012) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14615923

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 50.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 72.35  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 102.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 131.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 3.5   16.5 36.30 167.40  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 28.60 196.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kara Conby (2012) -- Southend Diving #16703854

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   13.0 19.50 47.55  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 67.55  Back Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 98.90  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 130.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 165.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5   10.0 22.00 187.00  Forward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group B - 1m Springboard

Kaycie Illingworth (2011) -- Southend Diving #13176045

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 46.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 70.30  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 96.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 124.20  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.0 3.0 5.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 150.60  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5   5.5 12.10 162.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open - Group A - 1m Springboard

Ben Matthams (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14615971

401A 1 1.8 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 36.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 34.00 70.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 98.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 128.55  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 163.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 214.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 46.80 260.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 301.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Hayden Low (2009) -- Southend Diving #14993172

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 58.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 85.00  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 109.75  Inward Dive

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.5   15.5 38.75 148.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 44.20 192.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 229.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 42.90 272.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Rufus Bord (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #12990213

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 56.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 87.10  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 120.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 152.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   10.5 27.30 180.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 37.95 218.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 248.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Jesse Cemal (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1447750(4)

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 61.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 28.00 89.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 115.25  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5   12.5 23.75 139.00  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 27.00 166.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 2.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   9.0 19.80 185.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 28.80 214.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open - Group B - 1m Springboard

Ben Fennemore (2012) -- Luton Diving Club #15227291

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 21.60 50.50  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open - Group B - 1m Springboard

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.5 20.25 70.75  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 104.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0   8.5 17.00 121.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   9.5 22.80 144.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 172.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open - Group C - 1m Springboard

Beau Barry (2014) -- Southend Diving #16751851

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 61.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 96.60  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 124.15  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 158.25  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 46.20 204.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Blake Scroxton (2014) -- Southend Diving #16949782

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 54.25  Back Dive

5122D 1 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   18.0 34.20 88.45  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 23.00 111.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 147.75  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 182.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lucas Grisaffi (2013) -- Luton Diving Club #16492433

103C 1 1.6 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.5   13.0 19.50 44.30  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 69.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 89.10  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 22.00 111.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 136.40  Forward Double Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open- Group D - 1m Springboard

Ryan Zarei-Roonizi (2015) -- Southend Diving #17314851

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 54.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 89.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 121.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 151.40  Forward Double Somersault

Liam Wilson-Roberts (2015) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1633305(2)

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 56.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 81.25  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 34.10 115.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 147.25  Forward Double Somersault

Nikita Boicuks (2016) -- Southend Diving #17314922

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 43.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 34.40 77.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 105.10  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 139.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open- Group D - 1m Springboard

Blake Clark (2015) -- Southend Diving #18073873

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 21.25 50.85  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 29.75 80.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   11.0 24.20 104.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   9.5 20.90 125.70  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group C - 3m Springboard

Adelyn Richards (2014) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1633303(1)

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5   18.0 32.40 59.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 37.05 96.05  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 128.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 164.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.0   11.5 21.85 186.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Hallie Cave (2013) -- Cambridge Dive Team #15273191

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 52.25  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 85.55  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 37.05 122.60  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 151.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 183.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Oona Weir (2013) -- Luton Diving Club #16388572

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 49.30  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 80.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 108.35  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 135.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 165.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Eva Ryan (2014) -- Southend Diving #17052933

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 21.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 56.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   13.0 23.40 79.65  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 29.70 109.35  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 139.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   11.5 25.30 165.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Tabitha Widdows (2013) -- Southend Diving #17052984

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 45.00  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 71.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 29.70 100.80  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 126.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.5 31.35 157.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Millie McCardle (2014) -- Southend Diving #17314795

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 46.35  Back Dive

101B 3 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 15.75 62.10  Forward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.0 23.40 85.50  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 24.00 109.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 139.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Female - Group D - 3m Springboard



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Sienna Deakin (2015) -- Southend Diving #17053151

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 34.20 34.20  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 28.00 62.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 30.40 92.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 39.90 132.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 169.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lily Billton (2015) -- Southend Diving #16751842

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   16.5 33.00 61.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 31.35 93.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 123.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 164.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Seraphine Lee (2015) -- Luton Diving Club #17150073

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   18.0 25.20 50.00  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   11.5 19.55 69.55  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 101.05  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 28.50 129.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open - Group A - Platform

Rufus Bord (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #12990211

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   18.5 33.30 63.70  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 36.10 99.80  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 26.10 125.90  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 161.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 5 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 39.60 201.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 238.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hayden Low (2009) -- Southend Diving #14993172

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 25.20 58.00  Back Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   21.0 44.10 102.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 36.00 138.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 10 2.3 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 44.85 182.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 39.15 222.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 5 2.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 222.10 1Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open - Group C - Platform

Beau Barry (2014) -- Southend Diving #16751851

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 66.40  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 99.55  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   17.5 31.50 131.05  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 38.50 169.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 201.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Blake Scroxton (2014) -- Southend Diving #16949782

401B 7.5 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 35.10 59.60  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 92.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 7.0   16.5 39.60 132.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 163.55  Back Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 192.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open - Group C - Platform

Lucas Grisaffi (2013) -- Luton Diving Club #16492433

101B 5 1.3 3.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.5   11.5 14.95 14.95  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 41.20  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 19.50 60.70  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 22.40 83.10  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 39.60 122.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 5 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   11.5 19.55 142.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open - Group D - Platform

Liam Wilson-Roberts (2015) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1633305(1)

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5   22.0 28.60 57.85  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 27.00 84.85  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 118.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   15.0 33.00 151.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Blake Clark (2015) -- Southend Diving #18073871

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 6.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 54.30  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 81.50  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 109.55  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 41.80 151.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ryan Zarei-Roonizi (2015) -- Southend Diving #17314852

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 56.20  Back Dive

403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 40.70 96.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 123.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 5 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 26.40 149.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Nikita Boicuks (2016) -- Southend Diving #17314923

401B 5 1.5 3.5 5.0 3.5 5.5 6.0   14.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.5   14.0 21.00 42.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 68.40  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 32.30 100.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 21.00 121.70  Armstand Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group A - 3m Springboard

Elodie  Biggam (2010) -- Dacorum Diving Club 1

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 30.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 38.00 68.60  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 28.00 96.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 134.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 173.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 212.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 3 2.8 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 44.80 257.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 300.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group A - 3m Springboard

Regan Raffell (2010) -- Southend Diving #13600602

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 63.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 33.25 97.15  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 134.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 36.75 171.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 205.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 239.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 279.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Tobi Fayomi (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team #12990183

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 66.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 29.70 96.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 35.15 131.45  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 166.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 3 2.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 32.50 198.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 241.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 34.10 275.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Poppy Rice (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1584064(4)

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 27.00 52.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 81.10  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 113.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 150.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 190.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0   14.0 30.80 221.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0   15.0 30.00 251.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Amy-Jules Matthiessen (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1333778(5)

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 52.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 33.30 85.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 118.85  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 153.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 27.30 180.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 33.00 213.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 34.80 248.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lacey Hale (2010) -- Southend Diving #14993194

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 28.80 57.60  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 92.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 26.00 118.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 3.0 4.5   13.5 27.00 145.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 176.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 208.45  Inward Double Somersault

105C 3 2.2 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 244.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group B - 3m Springboard

Florence Bale (2011) -- Luton Diving Club #16492441

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 66.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 36.00 102.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 32.30 134.90  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 170.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group B - 3m Springboard

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.5 40.95 211.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 4.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 29.70 241.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Kara Conby (2012) -- Southend Diving #16703852

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   18.0 32.40 59.60  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 6.0   13.5 28.35 87.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 34.65 122.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   16.5 33.00 155.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5   11.0 26.40 182.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0   13.5 29.70 211.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Florence Tibbatts (2012) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14615923

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 51.70  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.0 32.40 84.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 117.40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 143.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 31.35 175.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.0 26.60 201.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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